356 357UNILOK
Welded Check Valve
VCCB
UHP
Cleaning & Packaging
Important Notification
How To Order
Specification

Moisture Contribution Test
Cleaning
How To Order
UNILOK VCCB series valves are ordered by part
number as shown below.
Example : The following part number,VCCB-04M-
SL-EP  is designated for Clean Check Valve, both
1/4" Male UCR, 316LSS, EP.
UNILOK
Clean Valves
Connection
Size
Material Surface
Finish Level
O-RING
Material
Valve
Type
Connection
Type
VC 04M SL EPCB C
Valve Type
C Welded Check Valve
CB Bonded Check Valve
Seal Material
None FKM
K FFKM
E Ethylene propylene
Surface Finish Level
BA BA - Bright Annealing
EP EP - Electro Polished
Connection Type
U UNILOK Tube Fitting
C-*M Male UCR
C-*F Female UCR
WB- Butt Weld -Tube
UCR - Metal Face Seal
UCR Size Designator
UCR Size 1/4 1/2
Designator 04 08
Connection Size
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4 3/8 1/2
mm 6.35 9.52 12.70
Designator 04T 06T 08T
Materials
DM 316LSS-SEMI F20
SL 316LSS
The maximum working pressure is is 1000psig (68bar) at FFKM.
❸
❹
❺
❷
❶
360 361360UNILOK
Valves - VCCB Series
VCCB series
(Fully Welded Check Valve)
Specification
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
VCCB Series Check Valve not operated for a certain period of time,
initial crack pressure may be higher than the nominal cracking pressure.
Size 1/4“ UCR 1/4” Butt Weld 3/8”, 1/2"
Cv Value 0.9 0.55 0.9
Max. Working Pressure 3000 psig (206 bar)
Max. Working Temperature -10~80°C (14~176°F)
Nominal
Cracking Pressure
≤ 2 psig (0.14 bar)
Reseal Pressure ≤ 2 psig (0.14 bar)